
 

BATTLE ABBEY SCHOOL TERM DATES  

ACADEMIC YEAR 2023 – 2024 

                       

Autumn Term 2023 

New Boarders arrive 1.00 pm to 6.00 pm Thursday 31st August 

Existing Boarders arrive 1.00 pm to 6.00 pm Sunday 3rd September 

Term begins 8.30 am Tuesday 5th September 

Half term begins 
4.25 pm  

(Buses leave 6.00pm) 
Friday 13th October 

Boarders return 1.00 pm to 6.00 pm Sunday 29th October 

Term resumes 8.30 am Monday 30th October 

Term ends 4.25 pm  Friday 15th December 

   

 Spring Term 2024  

Boarders arrive 1.00 pm to 6.00 pm Wednesday 3rd January 

Term begins 8.30 am Thursday 4th January 

Half term begins 
4.25 pm  

(Buses leave 6.00pm) 
Friday 9th February 

Boarders return 1.00 pm to 6.00 pm Sunday 18th February 

Term resumes 8.30 am Monday 19th February 

Term ends 4.25 pm  Thursday 28th March 

   

 Summer Term 2024  

Boarders arrive 1.00 pm to 6.00 pm Wednesday 17th April 

Term begins 8.30 am Thursday 18th April 

Half term begins 
4.25 pm  

(Buses leave 6.00pm) 
Friday 24th May 

Boarders return 1.00 pm to 6.00 pm Sunday 2nd June 

Term resumes 8.30 am Monday 3rd June 

Term ends 4.25 pm Friday 5th July 

 Speech Day Saturday 6th July 

The Nursery is open 50 weeks per year and is closed from 

Monday 18th December to Monday 1st January inclusive 



 

BATTLE ABBEY SCHOOL TERM DATES  

ACADEMIC YEAR 2024 – 2025 

                       
 

 

 Autumn Term 2024  

New Boarders arrive 1.00 pm to 6.00 pm Friday 30th August 

Existing Boarders arrive 1.00 pm to 6.00 pm Saturday 31st August 

Term begins 8.30 am Monday 2nd September 

Half term begins 
4.25 pm  

(Buses leave 6.00pm) 
Friday 18th October 

Boarders return 1.00 pm to 6.00 pm Sunday 3rd November 

Term resumes 8.30 am Monday 4th November 

Term ends 4.25 pm  Friday 13th December 

   

 Spring Term 2025  

Boarders arrive 1.00 pm to 6.00 pm Sunday 5th January 

Term begins 8.30 am Monday 6th January 

Half term begins 
4.25 pm  

(Buses leave 6.00pm) 
Friday 14h February 

Boarders return 1.00 pm to 6.00 pm Sunday 23rd February 

Term resumes 8.30 am Monday 24th February 

Term ends 4.25 pm  Friday 28th March 

   

 Summer Term 2025  

Boarders arrive 1.00 pm to 6.00 pm Sunday 20th April 

Term begins 8.30 am Monday 21st April 

   

Half term begins 
4.25 pm  

(Buses leave 6.00pm) 
Friday 23rd May 

Boarders return 1.00 pm to 6.00 pm Sunday 1st June 

Term resumes 8.30 am Monday 2nd June 

Term ends 4.25 pm Friday 4th July 

 Speech Day Saturday 5th July 

The Nursery is open 50 weeks per year and is closed from 

Wednesday 21st December to Wednesday 4th January inclusive 


